
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Thompson 38

2 Holmdel 71

3 Ocean 73

4 Cedar Drive 74

5 Thorne 83

6 Bayshore 197

7 Hazlet 203

8 Matawan 204

9 Long Branch 283

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Thompson 7 38

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Kathleen Shay 00:10:37.630 1

2 2 Katie Coyle 00:10:46.276 2

3 7 Tabby Brand 00:11:05.753 7

4 9 Taylor Marjamaa 00:11:10.496 9

5 19 Catherine Kratka 00:11:26.826 19

6 28 Abigal Nolan 00:11:40.110 0

7 43 Isabel Lefkowitz 00:12:05.423 0

2 Holmdel 8 71

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Ikelle Iturbe 00:10:58.080 3

2 6 Claire Hu 00:11:05.566 6

3 17 Lindsay Kassardy 00:11:24.853 17

4 22 Maggie Elkader 00:11:32.466 22

5 23 Alexa Blasiak 00:11:35.230 23

6 38 Natalie Barbarino 00:11:55.003 0

7 40 Hannah Sammut 00:12:03.270 0

3 Ocean 7 73

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Isabella Downs 00:11:03.540 5

2 10 Emily Dorony 00:11:12.216 10

3 11 Julia Simmons 00:11:13.183 11

4 18 Victoria Ritorto 00:11:25.596 18

5 29 Sydney Sacco 00:11:41.046 29

6 30 Katie Hoffman 00:11:41.230 0

7 36 Olivia Schwab 00:11:48.416 0

4 Cedar Drive 7 74

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Elizabeth Ohoro 00:11:02.336 4

2 8 Colleen Megerle 00:11:07.136 8

3 12 Eva Gibson 00:11:14.223 12

4 24 Michaela Farrell 00:11:36.846 24

5 26 Bella Santamaria 00:11:38.746 26

6 31 Morgan Niedielski 00:11:42.363 0

7 37 Gemma Schauer 00:11:51.646 0

5 Thorne 7 83

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 13 Erin Powers 00:11:14.276 13
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2 14 Ashley Dietrich 00:11:22.256 14

3 15 Lina Clark 00:11:23.030 15

4 16 Katherine Zoda 00:11:23.580 16

5 25 Elena Lichtenstein 00:11:37.716 25

6 27 Robyn Fairhurst 00:11:39.336 0

7 35 Alyssa Sigler 00:11:46.343 0

6 Bayshore 7 197

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 20 Lara Burke 00:11:27.436 20

2 33 Bella Caruso 00:11:43.540 33

3 48 Lydia Enstrom 00:12:28.080 47

4 49 Kylie Bigelow 00:12:31.573 48

5 50 Sofia Torgersen 00:12:34.416 49

6 53 Raelyn Santoro 00:13:25.346 0

7 54 Maya Mann 00:13:26.243 0

7 Hazlet 7 203

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 21 Savannah Stavitski 00:11:28.753 21

2 32 Hannah Stavitski 00:11:43.026 32

3 41 Olivia Devirgilio 00:12:03.590 41

4 55 Gabbie Zweidinger 00:13:34.683 54

5 56 Jessica Gunich 00:13:35.673 55

6 57 Alexa Sadowski 00:13:42.730 0

7 59 Emily Zembricki 00:14:15.143 0

8 Matawan 7 204

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 34 Amanda Wolf 00:11:45.516 34

2 39 Elise Montsanto 00:12:02.653 39

3 42 Nicole Weber 00:12:04.913 42

4 45 Leila Pruscino 00:12:13.366 44

5 46 Julianna Bland 00:12:17.426 45

6 51 Sara Delmoral 00:12:40.463 0

7 52 Sarah Eschert 00:12:58.340 0

9 Long Branch 7 283

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 47 Ivanna Gonzalez 00:12:19.500 46

2 58 Ravin Brown 00:13:56.443 57

3 60 Mary Lugos 00:17:30.340 59

4 61 Amayah Webb 00:17:30.500 60

5 62 Keionna Thomas 00:19:54.916 61

6 63 Alexis Carrington 00:20:22.456 0

7 64 Carolina Mercado 00:20:24.620 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Type Time Team

1 1 Kathleen Shay Run 00:10:37.630 Thompson

2 2 Katie Coyle Run 00:10:46.276 Thompson

3 3 Ikelle Iturbe Run 00:10:58.080 Holmdel

4 4 Elizabeth Ohoro Run 00:11:02.336 Cedar Drive

5 5 Isabella Downs Run 00:11:03.540 Ocean

6 6 Claire Hu Run 00:11:05.566 Holmdel

7 7 Tabby Brand Run 00:11:05.753 Thompson

8 8 Colleen Megerle Run 00:11:07.136 Cedar Drive

9 9 Taylor Marjamaa Run 00:11:10.496 Thompson

10 10 Emily Dorony Run 00:11:12.216 Ocean

11 11 Julia Simmons Run 00:11:13.183 Ocean

12 12 Eva Gibson Run 00:11:14.223 Cedar Drive

13 13 Erin Powers Run 00:11:14.276 Thorne

14 14 Ashley Dietrich Run 00:11:22.256 Thorne

15 15 Lina Clark Run 00:11:23.030 Thorne

16 16 Katherine Zoda Run 00:11:23.580 Thorne

17 17 Lindsay Kassardy Run 00:11:24.853 Holmdel

18 18 Victoria Ritorto Run 00:11:25.596 Ocean

19 19 Catherine Kratka Run 00:11:26.826 Thompson

20 20 Lara Burke Run 00:11:27.436 Bayshore

21 21 Savannah Stavitski Run 00:11:28.753 Hazlet

22 22 Maggie Elkader Run 00:11:32.466 Holmdel

23 23 Alexa Blasiak Run 00:11:35.230 Holmdel

24 24 Michaela Farrell Run 00:11:36.846 Cedar Drive

25 25 Elena Lichtenstein Run 00:11:37.716 Thorne

26 26 Bella Santamaria Run 00:11:38.746 Cedar Drive

27 27 Robyn Fairhurst Run 00:11:39.336 Thorne

28 28 Abigal Nolan Run 00:11:40.110 Thompson

29 29 Sydney Sacco Run 00:11:41.046 Ocean

30 30 Katie Hoffman Run 00:11:41.230 Ocean

31 31 Morgan Niedielski Run 00:11:42.363 Cedar Drive

32 32 Hannah Stavitski Run 00:11:43.026 Hazlet

33 33 Bella Caruso Run 00:11:43.540 Bayshore

34 34 Amanda Wolf Run 00:11:45.516 Matawan

35 35 Alyssa Sigler Run 00:11:46.343 Thorne
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36 36 Olivia Schwab Run 00:11:48.416 Ocean

37 37 Gemma Schauer Run 00:11:51.646 Cedar Drive

38 38 Natalie Barbarino Run 00:11:55.003 Holmdel

39 39 Elise Montsanto Run 00:12:02.653 Matawan

40 40 Hannah Sammut Run 00:12:03.270 Holmdel

41 41 Olivia Devirgilio Run 00:12:03.590 Hazlet

42 42 Nicole Weber Run 00:12:04.913 Matawan

43 43 Isabel Lefkowitz Run 00:12:05.423 Thompson

44 0 Emily Huang Run 00:12:10.566 Holmdel

45 44 Leila Pruscino Run 00:12:13.366 Matawan

46 45 Julianna Bland Run 00:12:17.426 Matawan

47 46 Ivanna Gonzalez Run 00:12:19.500 Long Branch

48 47 Lydia Enstrom Run 00:12:28.080 Bayshore

49 48 Kylie Bigelow Run 00:12:31.573 Bayshore

50 49 Sofia Torgersen Run 00:12:34.416 Bayshore

51 50 Sara Delmoral Run 00:12:40.463 Matawan

52 51 Sarah Eschert Run 00:12:58.340 Matawan

53 52 Raelyn Santoro Run 00:13:25.346 Bayshore

54 53 Maya Mann Run 00:13:26.243 Bayshore

55 54 Gabbie Zweidinger Run 00:13:34.683 Hazlet

56 55 Jessica Gunich Run 00:13:35.673 Hazlet

57 56 Alexa Sadowski Run 00:13:42.730 Hazlet

58 57 Ravin Brown Run 00:13:56.443 Long Branch

59 58 Emily Zembricki Run 00:14:15.143 Hazlet

60 59 Mary Lugos Run 00:17:30.340 Long Branch

61 60 Amayah Webb Run 00:17:30.500 Long Branch

62 61 Keionna Thomas Run 00:19:54.916 Long Branch

63 62 Alexis Carrington Run 00:20:22.456 Long Branch

64 63 Carolina Mercado Run 00:20:24.620 Long Branch
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